WHEREAS, The City is seeking approval to enter into a three-year agreement with Hyland 
Software Inc to upgrade the platform for document management and retention for the Vital 
Statistics office; and, 

WHEREAS, The total cost for the three year contract is One Hundred and Sixteen Thousand, Six 
Hundred Dollars and zero cents ($116,600).  

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the New Haven Board of Alders that the 
Mayor or Controller be authorized to enter into a three-year agreement with Hyland Software Inc, in 
a total amount of One Hundred and Sixteen Thousand, Six Hundred Dollars and zero cents 
($116,600).